

R.9

Mr. Vikramjeet Banerjee,ASG
Mr. Rajesh K. Singh,Adv.
Mr. R.R. Rajesh,Adv.
Mr. Anshul Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Sudhakar Kulwant,Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav,AOR

No.11

**Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, AOR
Mr. Sandeep Pathak, Adv.**

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

**(Pradeep Kumar)
Branch Officer**

**(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS**